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Supermoto Rd 1 Viterbo $1_S2-GaralGrB
Sorted by Position 28/03/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 01:43.672 12:47:06.880 5 01:47.758 12:44:06.454
Po. 1-#18 MEZZALIRA N. - KTM
8 01:45.465 12:48:52.345 6 01:48.290 12:45:54.744
1 01:46.219 12:36:46.285
7 01:48.042 12:47:42.786
2 01:41.471 12:38:27.756 Po. 5 - # 141 BADINI M. - Rieju
8 01:48.736 12:49:31.522
3 01:39.847 12:40:07.603 1 01:48.490 12:36:48.298
4 01:39.494 12:41:47.097 2 01:43.721 12:38:32.019 Po. 9 - # 121 CASTIGLIONIA. -TM
5 01:39.013 12:43:26.110 3 01:46.953 12:40:18.972 1 01:52.142 12:36:52.925
6 01:40.216 12:45:06.326 4 01:44.195 12:42:03.167 2 01:58.802 12:38:51.727
7 01:42.744 12:46:49.070 5 01:43.855 12:43:47.022 3 01:50.629 12:40:42.356
8 01:43.344 12:48:32.414 6 01:43.101 12:45:30.123 4 01:46.836 12:42:29.192
7 01:44.987 12:47:15.110 5 01:47.765 12:44:16.957
Po. 2 - # 2 MOSERITI A. - Yamaha
8 01:45.994 12:49:01.104 6 01:46.428 12:46:03.385
1 01:42.660 12:36:43.479
7 01:47.938 12:47:51.323
2 01:42.501 12:38:25.980 Po. 6 - # 969 RIGON F. - Honda
8 01:48.457 12:49:39.780
3 01:41.591 12:40:07.571 1 01:50.759 12:36:51.507
4 01:42.069 12:41:49.640 2 01:44.745 12:38:36.252 Po. 10 - # 33 BASCHIERA D. - Honda
5 01:41.625 12:43:31.265 3 01:45.810 12:40:22.062 1 01:56.223 12:36:57.283
6 01:41.660 12:45:12.925 4 01:45.451 12:42:07.513 2 01:51.837 12:38:49.120
7 01:41.160 12:46:54.085 5 01:48.424 12:43:55.937 3 01:54.154 12:40:43.274
8 01:41.361 12:48:35.446 6 01:45.892 12:45:41.829 4 01:53.152 12:42:36.426
7 01:44.616 12:47:26.445 5 01:52.857 12:44:29.283
Po. 3 - #5 PIRRI R. - Yamaha
8 01:45.538 12:49:11.983 6 01:53.218 12:46:22.501
1 01:42.635 12:36:43.022
7 01:52.726 12:48:15.227
2 01:47.023 12:38:30.045 Po. 7 - # 45 SITRAN A. - Honda
8 01:55.337 12:50:10.564
3 01:42.753 12:40:12.798 1 01:47.444 12:36:47.520
4 01:40.948 12:41:53.746 2 01:44.671 12:38:32.191
5 01:40.875 12:43:34.621 3 01:46.104 12:40:18.295
6 01:40.987 12:45:15.608 4 01:45.087 12:42:03.382
7 01:40.687 12:46:56.295 5 01:49.254 12:43:52.636
8 01:39.820 12:48:36.115 6 01:46.373 12:45:39.009
7 01:47.505 12:47:26.514
Po. 4 - # 245 HARVIA A. - Aprilia
8 01:46.697 12:49:13.211
1 01:47.261 12:36:47.196
2 01:42.951 12:38:30.147 Po. 8 - # 356 BALDUCCI A. - Honda
3 01:43.075 12:40:13.222 1 01:51.941 12:36:52.772
4 01:42.606 12:41:55.828 2 01:48.807 12:38:41.579
5 01:43.686 12:43:39.514 3 01:48.664 12:40:30.243
6 01:43.694 12:45:23.208 4 01:48.453 12:42:18.696
Fastest lap: 01:39.013
Official Pariner ~ Official Media Supplier ~ Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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